
37 D.—ld
can come out in the same vesselwith them. Sargeant wishes theycan come to Bluff Harbour, to savo
expense.

I have, &c,
Theopuiltis Daniel,

To the Immigration Officer, Oamaru. Immigration Officer. ■
No. 67.

Mejioeanduji No. 01, 1873, for the Agent-General, London.
The nominated list herewith being that of relatives of certain single females who hare recently
arrived in the Colony, has been sent into this office under the idea that these persons are willing to
emigrate,although their friends here are not in a position to nominate them ; and it has occurred to me
that you might with advantage communicate with them, informing them of the terms upon which
passages are granted to the Colony.

Lands and Immigration Office, G. Maxjeice O'Eoeke.
Wellington, New Zealand, sth May, 1873.

William Wilson,farm labourer, 18years; Harry Greer, farm labourer, 22 years ; care of Mr. Fee,
Ingleston Street, Belfast, Ireland.

Nominated by Jane Glass.—George Matthews, Charles Matthews. (Marton, Mr. Oxford.)
Nominated by Emily Matthews.—Patrick Schickey, 10, New Lodge Place, Belfast.
Nominated by Sarah Donnelley.—

No. 68.
Memoeandtjm No. 92, 1873, for the Agent-Geiceeal, London.

Refeeeijtg to Memorandum No. 76, 1873, of the 21st April last, I herewith enclose further lists of
nominated immigrants.

Lands and Immigration Office, G. Maiteice O'Eoeke.
Wellington, New Zealand, 7th May, 1873.

Enclosure in No. 68.
LIST of APPPLICATIONS for Nominated Passages, forwarded to the Agent-General with Memorandum

No. 92, 1873, of the 5th May, 1873.

No. 69.
Memobandtih No. 94, 1873, for the Aoent-Genebal, London.

Beferbino to Memorandum No 92, of the 7th instant, I herewith enclose supplementary schedule of
lists of nominated immigrants.

Land and Immigration Office, G. Maueice O'Eoeke.
Wellington, New Zealand, Bth May, 1873.

"
Enclosure in No. 69.

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST of Applications for Nominated Passages, forwarded to the Agent-General
with Memorandum No. 94, 1873, of the 8th May.

Becord $To. From Souls. Adults. Remarks.

:mmi.,1873, 298
276
312
300
299
301
296

New Plymouth
Nelson
Wellington
Blenheim
Timaru
Dunedin
Invercargill

1
12
41
3

24
:s7
1!)

1
9*

40*
3

22i
34
18

See Memo. Cancel Applications Nos.
28 and 90.

See Memo. Cancel Applications Nos.
S and 145.

137 128*

Eecord No. From SouIb. Adults. Remarks.

immi., 1873, 30S
304

"Wellington
Canterbury

21
90

1&478i

111 98


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

