D. -1p.

can come out in the same vessel with them. Sargeant wishes they can come to Bluff Harbour, to save expense.

37

I have, &c.,

To the Immigration Officer, Oamaru.

THEOPHILUS DANIEL, Immigration Officer.

No. 67.

MEMORANDUM No. 01, 1873, for the AGENT-GENERAL, London.

THE nominated list herewith being that of relatives of certain single females who have recently arrived in the Colony, has been sent into this office under the idea that these persons are willing to emigrate, although their friends here are not in a position to nominate them; and it has occurred to me that you might with advantage communicate with them, informing them of the terms upon which passages are granted to the Colony.

Lands and Immigration Office,

G. MAURICE O'RORKE.

Wellington, New Zealand, 5th May, 1873.

William Wilson, farm labourer, 18 years; Harry Greer, farm labourer, 22 years; care of Mr. Fee, Ingleston Street, Belfast, Ireland.

Nominated by Jane Glass.—George Matthews, Charles Matthews. (Marton, Mr. Oxford.)

Nominated by Emily Matthews.—Patrick Schickey, 10, New Lodge Place, Belfast. Nominated by Sarah Donnelley.—

No. 68.

MEMORANDUM No. 92, 1873, for the AGENT-GENERAL, London.

REFERRING to Memorandum No. 76, 1873, of the 21st April last, I herewith enclose further lists of nominated immigrants.

Lands and Immigration Office, Wellington, New Zealand, 7th May, 1873. G. MAURICE O'ROBKE.

Enclosure in No. 68.

List of Appplications for Nominated Passages, forwarded to the Agent-General with Memorandum No. 92, 1873, of the 5th May, 1873.

Record No.		From		Souls.	Adults.	Remarks.	
Immi., 1873,	298 276 312 300 299 301 296	New Plymouth Nelson Wellington Blenheim Timaru Dunedin Invercargill		1 12 41 3 24 37 19	$ \begin{array}{c c} 1 \\ 9\frac{1}{2} \\ 40\frac{1}{2} \\ 3 \\ 22\frac{1}{2} \\ 34 \\ 18 \\ \hline 128\frac{1}{2} \end{array} $	See Memo. Cancel Applications Nos. 28 and 90. See Memo. Cancel Applications Nos. 8 and 145.	

No. 69.

MEMORANDUM No. 94, 1873, for the AGENT-GENERAL, London.

REFERRING to Memorandum No 92, of the 7th instant, I herewith enclose supplementary schedule of lists of nominated immigrants.

Land and Immigration Office, Wellington, New Zealand, 8th May, 1873. G. MAURICE O'RORKE.

Enclosure in No. 69.

Supplementary List of Applications for Nominated Passages, forwarded to the Agent-General with Memorandum No. 94, 1873, of the 8th May.

Record No.	From	Souls.	Adults.	Remarks.
Immi., 1873, 308 304	Wellington Canterbury	00	$19\frac{1}{2} \\ 78\frac{1}{2}$	·
		111	98	